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Cl: No
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Class 1

6

1
3
5
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Class 2
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Class 3

39

37
735
31
32

Class 6
Class 4
Class 5

48

46

36
41
40

Wiscombe Park Hill Climb Awards

Name

Overall Awards
Terry CRABB

Greg LERIGO

Edmund BURGESS

Mrs Sue DARBYSHIRE
James TOPLISS

Standard and Modified Sports Cars Up to 750cc Unsupercharged

Stuart ROSE

Peter HOWAT

Thomas COATES
Richard BUTTERWORTH
Robert RHODES

07 May 2017

Car

ERA R12C

RILEY SPECIAL
BUGATTI TYPE 51
MORGAN SUPER AERO

GN GNOME

AUSTIN 7 ULSTER

AUSTIN 7 ULSTER
AUSTIN 7 GE CUP
AUSTIN 7 TYPE 65

AUSTIN 7 EA SPORTS REPLICA

cc

1486

1496

2300

1229

1992

750

747

747

750

747

Type

Std

Sp
Mod
Mod

Spl

Mod

Mod
Std
Mod

Std

Year

1937
1932/35
1932
1929

1921

1930

1931
1928
1934

1930

Time Award

47.94 Fastest Time of Day
51.05 Fastest Sports-car
51.17 Fastest Pre-war
51.21 Fastest Vintage
53.09 Fastest Young Driver
64.85 1st Mlsgig;/:r\a/:lntage
65.45 2nd Overall
68.46 1st Standard Vintage
69.75 2nd Handicap
71.34 1st Handicap

Standard and Modified Sports Cars 751-1100cc Unsupercharged and up to 750cc Supercharged

Jeremy FLANN

Andrew MORLAND
Frank ASHLEY
David KEEFE

Mrs Dianne WEEKS

AUSTIN 7 SUPERSPORTS

MG L1 4 SEATER

MG M TYPE

RILEY BROOKLANDS

RILEY ULSTER IMP

747

1087

847

1087

1087

Mod

Std

Mod

Mod

Std

1928

1933

1929

1928

1934

1st Overall
55.91 . .
1st Modified Vintage
60.67 2nd Overall
63.92 2nd Modified Vintage
65.98 2nd Handicap
74.27 1st Handicap

Standard and Modified Sports Cars 1100-1500cc Unsupercharged and up to 1100cc Supercharged

Geoff SMITH

John DEVEUVE

David ELLISON

Chris SUTTON-SCOTT-TUCKER
Miss Lucy REYNOLDS

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS

RILEY 2 SEATER
RILEY SPRITE
ALVIS 12/50 SD

LEA-FRANCIS TOURER

1496

1496

1496

1496

1496

Mod

Mod

Std

Std

Mod

1929

1935

1936

1927

1929

5582 1st Ml(j(:ig:elzr\j:lntage
56.68 2nd Overall
62.42 2nd Handicap
68.13 1st Standard Vintage
72.51 1st Handicap

Standard and Modified Sports Cars over 3000cc and over 2000cc Supercharged
Standard and Modified Sports Cars 1501-2000cc Unsupercharged and up to 1500 cc Supercharged
Standard and Modified Sports Cars 2001-3000cc Unsupercharged and up to 2000cc Supercharged

John FACK
Jeremy BREWSTER

Graham WHITE
Paul COLLIS
Anthony NORTON

10/05/2017 11:40

RAILTON LIGHT SPORTS

LEA-FRANCIS P TYPE

LEA-FRANCIS HYPER
SUNBEAM TWIN CAM TOURER

ALVIS 12/50TJ

4200

1496

1496

3300

1645

Std

Mod

Std

Mod

Mod

1935

1930

1928

1926

1932

55.54 1st Overall
2nd Overall
57.38 . .
1st Modified Vintage
62.88 1st Standard Vintage
67.06 2nd Handicap
67.51 1st Handicap
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Class 7
Class 12
52 Roger COLLINGS
50 David JONES
Class 8
65 David FURNELL
63 Graham BECKETT
Class 9
82 Greg LERIGO
75 Alexander HEWITSON
74 Colin WOLSTENHOLME
71 Simon BOWYER
70 Mrs Sara KELLEWAY
Class 10
797 Nicholas TOPLISS
98  Dudley STERRY
97 James TOPLISS
92 Simon SKELDING
91 Robin BALMAIN
Class 11
103 Guy O'BEIRNE
102 Trevor HIRST
100 Hugh MCGAREL-GROVES
104 Christopher FORREST
101 Andrew CHEYNE

Wiscombe Park Hill Climb Awards

07 May 2017

Edwardian Automobile-Engined Cars

Special Sports Cars up to 1100cc and up to 750cc Supercharged

Non-Automobile Engined Edwardian Cars

MERCEDES 60HP

TALBOT 12 HP

AUSTIN 7 THETOY

AUSTIN 7 SIMPLICITY

9236

2414

750

747

Std

Std

Spl

Spl

1903  65.11
1912 69.92
1930 57.53
1930 58.8

Special Sports Cars 1101-1500cc Unsupercharged and up to 1100cc Supercharged

10/05/2017 11:40

RILEY SPECIAL

RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL
RILEY RACING MPH
LEA-FRANCIS P TYPE

RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL

GN GNOME

HRS SPORTS
GN GNOME

AC 16/80 SPECIAL

ASTON MARTIN/RILEY INTERNATIONAL

ALVIS FIREBIRD

ALVIS FIREFLY SPECIAL
DELAGE DM SPORT
ALVIS SA SPEED 20

LAGONDA 31/2/41/2 LITRE

1496

1496

1470

1500

1496

1992

1496

1992

1911

2443

3571

3571

3200

3571

4453

Spl

Spl
Spl
Spl

Spl

Spl

Spl
Spl
Spl

Spl

Spl
Spl
Spl
Spl

Spl

1932/35 51.05

1937 54.31
1935 57.34
1928 62.22
1936 66.35

Special Sports Cars 1501-3000cc Unsupercharged and up to 2250cc Supercharged

1921 52,51

1937/39 52.88
1921 53.09
1936  56.06

1931/39 57.45

Special Sports Cars over 3000cc Unsupercharged and over 2250cc Supercharged

1935  56.28
1933  59.39
1927 64.4
1932 65.69
1934  65.89

1st Overall
1st Handicap

1st Overall
1st Vintage

1st Handicap

Fastest Sports-car
1st Overall

2nd Overall
2nd Handicap

1st Vintage
1st Handicap

1st Overall
1st Vintage
2nd Overall

Fastest Young Driver
2nd Handicap
1st Handicap

1st Overall
2nd Overall

1st Vintage
2nd Handicap
1st Handicap
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Class 13
118 Gary CLARE
116 Mark PURNELL
114 Benjamin ENTICKNAP
710 Hugo PICKUP

Class 14

Class 15

Class 16
133 Terry CRABB
128 Edmund BURGESS
130  Mrs Sue DARBYSHIRE
127 Andrew HADFIELD
129 Mac HULBERT
126  lain CHEYNE

Class 17

Class 18
146  Alistair DENT
143 John DENT
141 Colin ROGERS

10/05/2017 11:40

Wiscombe Park Hill Climb Awards

07 May 2017

Pre 1941 Racing Cars up to 1100cc

GRANNIE .

RILEY SPECIAL

GN SPECIAL 'PHOENIX'

AUSTIN ULSTER SPECIAL

Pre 1941 Racing Cars 1101-1500cc
Pre 1941 Racing Cars 1501-3000cc
Pre 1941 Racing Cars over 3000cc

ERA R12C

BUGATTI TYPE 51

MORGAN SUPER AERO

WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL

ALVIS SILVER EAGLE

SEMMENCE SPECIAL

Post War Historic Racing Cars
Invited 1950s Sports/Racing Cars

HORNET F3

COOPER MK8

EMERYSON F3

1100

1087

980

1486

2300

1229

1750

2580

1991

500

500

500

Spl

Spl
Spl

Spl

Std

Mod

Mod

Spl
Spl

Std

tba
tba

tba

1928

1936
1922

1932

1937

1932

1929

1935
1930

1937

1948/55
1954

1951

52.7

53.1
54.57
57.54

47.94

51.17

51.21

51.85
51.94
54.86

49.2
51.18
56.65

1st Overall
1st Vintage

2nd Overall
2nd Handicap
1st Handicap

Fastest Time of Day
1st Overall
Fastest Pre-war
2nd Overall
Fastest Vintage
1st Vintage

1st Handicap
2nd Vintage
2nd Handicap

1st Overall
2nd Overall
1st Handicap
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Wiscombe Park Hill Climb___Results Practl | Pract2 | Runi | Run2
07 May 2017 Best Award

No Name Car CC Year 1st Pr 2nd Pr 1st Run 2nd Run
Class 1 Standard and Modified Sports Cars Up to 750cc Unsupercharged
6 Stuart ROSE AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 750 1930 67.6 65.2 64.9 65.4 64.85! 1stOv 1stModV
1 Peter HOWAT AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 1931 68.8 68.3 69.0 65.5 65.45; 2ndOv
3 Thomas COATES AUSTIN 7 GE CUP 747 1928 69.8 69.5 68.5 68.9 68.46 1stStdV
7 Joe TISDALL AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 1930 70.2 69.2 69.3 69.7 69.3
5 Richard BUTTERWORTH  AUSTIN 7 TYPE 65 750 1934 71.0 73.8 71.1 69.8 69.75: 2ndHc
2 Robert RHODES AUSTIN 7 EA SPORTS REPLICA 747 1930 78.5 741 75.7 71.3 71.34} 1stHc
4 Don ADAMS AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA 750 1929 94.4 85.7 88.5 88.54
Class 2 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 751-1100cc Unsupercharged and up to 750cc Supercharged
21 Jeremy FLANN AUSTIN 7 SUPERSPORTS 747 1928 56.4 56.8 55.9 56.3 55.91i 1stOv 1stModV
19  Andrew MORLAND MG L1 4 SEATER 1087 1933 65.3 62.1 60.7 62.1 60.67: 2ndOv
16  Frank ASHLEY MG M TYPE 847 1929 65.0 64.0 64.0 63.9 63.92i 2ndModV
17  DrDamian GARDNER- AUSTIN 7 SUPERSPORTS 747 1930 64.3 63.5 64.2 64.6 64.24

THORPE
714 Andrew BAKER RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1930 69.5 64.3 64.33
11  David KEEFE RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1928 67.1 66.7 66.9 66.0 65.98i 2ndHc
14 Allen CLEAR RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1930 69.7 67.8 68.5 68.3 68.28
10  Mrs Dianne WEEKS RILEY ULSTER IMP 1087 1934 78.9 74.4 74.3 74.27 1stHc
12 Brian GALBRAITH MG 12 847 1933 None iN/S
Class 3 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 1100-1500cc Unsupercharged and up to 1100cc Supercharged
39 Geoff SMITH FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 60.7 62.1 56.5 55.8 55.82: 1stOv 1stModV
37  John DEVEUVE RILEY 2 SEATER 14% 1935 58.6 56.6 57.3 56.7 56.68; 2ndOv

Mrs Jo BLAKENEY- FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 56.4 55.7 57.1 58.8 5714
38 EDWARDS
735 David ELLISON RILEY SPRITE 149 1936 65.5 64.2 62.4 62.9 62.42} 2ndHc
18  Duncan POTTER MG J2 SPORTS 848 1933 66.7 63.1 64.4 64.41
35  Peter ELLISON RILEY SPRITE 149 1936 75.3 67.2 66.5 66.2 66.15
718 Miss Emma WITHERS MG J2 SPORTS 848 1933 68.4 70.8 67.0 68.6 67.04
37 Chris SUTTON-SCOTT- ALVIS 12/50 SD 149 1927 77.4 70.4 70.9 68.1 68.13} 1stStdV

TUCKER
34 Robin LIGHTWOOD FRAZER NASH FAST TOURER 1496  1928/30 74.7 78.9 68.6 69.1 68.58
33 Trevor TARRING FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1927 72.2 72.1 72.2 71.1 71.08
32 Miss Lucy REYNOLDS LEA-FRANCIS TOURER 149 1929 80.7 78.8 72.5 72.6 72.51} 1stHc
30 Sam PERKINS ALVIS 12/50 SD 1496 1927 79.9 78.9 74.3 77.8 74.31
Class 6 Standard and Modified Sports Cars over 3000cc and over 2000cc Supercharged
Class 4 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 1501-2000cc Unsupercharged and up to 1500 cc Supercharged
Class 5 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 2001-3000cc Unsupercharged and up to 2000cc Supercharged
48 John FACK RAILTON LIGHT SPORTS 4200 1935 59.2 57.9 55.5 56.1 55.54: 1stOv
46  Jeremy BREWSTER LEA-FRANCIS P TYPE 14% 1930 58.2 57.6 57.4 58.5 57.38{ 2ndOv 1stModV
36 Graham WHITE LEA-FRANCIS HYPER 149 1928 63.9 64.2 62.9 62.9 62.88: 1stStdV
44  Geoffrey DELANEY LEA-FRANCIS HYPER 1496 1930 64.5 64.2 67.1 64.5 64.49
41 Paul COLLIS SUNBEAM TWIN CAM TOURER 3300 1926 68.8 67.5 67.6 67.1 67.06: 2ndHc
40  Anthony NORTON ALVIS 12/50T) 1645 1932 69.9 69.8 67.5 67.7 67.51i 1stHc
42  Charles LEITH VAUXHALL 30-98 4224 1924 78.1 71.2 71.8 68.9 68.94
43 Clive RIDES INVICTA HIGH CHASSIS 4467 1930 76.8 77.6 82.4 73.9 73.94
47  Miss Alex PILKINGTON ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750 1750 1930 None IN/S
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Wiscombe Park Hill Climb___Results Practl | Pract2 | Runi | Run2

07 May 2017 Best Award
No Name Car cc Year 1st Pr 2nd Pr 1st Run 2nd Run
Class 7 Edwardian Automobile-Engined Cars
Class 12 Non-Automobile Engined Edwardian Cars
52  Roger COLLINGS MERCEDES 60HP 9236 1903 71.6 73.2 69.0 65.1 65.11} 1stOv
50  David JONES TALBOT 12 HP 2414 1912 80.9 71.6 70.2 69.9 69.92i 1stHc
51 Guy LACHLAN FAFNIR HALL-SCOTT SPECIAL 10000 1914/18 None N/S
Class 8 Special Sports Cars up to 1100cc and up to 750cc Supercharged
65  David FURNELL AUSTIN 7 THE TOY 750 1930 57.5 56.5 57.6 57.5 57.53i 1stOv 1stV
63  Graham BECKETT AUSTIN 7 SIMPLICITY 747 1930 60.9 60.2 58.8 59.0 58.8; 1stHc
60  Clive BERGMAN AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 1933 78.6 68.1 68.4 65.6 65.64
72 William HARGREAVES RILEY 9 1087 1933 70.9 68.4 68.2 66.0 66.02
62  John COPPIN RILEY 9 1098 1930 77.1 721 70.2 69.6 69.64
64  Kevin MORTON RILEY 9 SPECIAL 1089 1931 None :iN/S
Class 9 Special Sports Cars 1101-1500cc Unsupercharged and up to 1100cc Supercharged
82  GregLERIGO RILEY SPECIAL 1496 1932/35: 531 51.0 51.1 51.3 51.05:FTD.SC 1stOv
75  Alexander HEWITSON RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1937 55.4 55.5 57.8 54.3 54.31i 2ndOv
;g DrChristopher DOWNHAM RILEY 9 ULSTER IMP REPLICA 1496 1935 57.6 55.3 56.0 54.8 54.82
80  Robin GALE RILEY SPECIAL 1479 1934 57.2 56.5 55.8 56.3 55.82
770  Simon KELLEWAY RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1936 57.5 57.3 58.6 57.33
74 Colin WOLSTENHOLME RILEY RACING MPH 1470 1935 59.6 60.1 57.3 57.9 57.34: 2ndHc
77  Dr David MORLEY RILEY SPECIAL 1496 1932 60.2 61.8 58.0 57.7 57.74
76  Stuart EVANS MG J MIDGET SPORTS 850 1932 61.3 60.2 59.6 59.9 59.56
81 Tim RIDES RILEY THE JONES RILEY 1496 1936 56.1 55.6 62.1 62.14
71 Simon BOWYER LEA-FRANCIS P TYPE 1500 1928 79.8 63.1 63.8 62.2 62.22} 1stV
773 Mrs Barbara LORD RILEY FALCON 1496 1936 61.9 63.1 62.8 65.4 62.8
79 Thomas GREEN RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496  1928/35 68.1 65.8 64.3 64.31
73 Leonard LORD RILEY FALCON 1496 1936 66.9 66.0 65.6 65.5 65.51
782 Mrs Barbara LERIGO RILEY SPECIAL 1496 1932/35 67.8 66.7 66.0 66.8 65.95
70  Mrs Sara KELLEWAY RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1936 70.3 70.6 69.4 66.4 66.35; 1stHc
Class 10 Special Sports Cars 1501-3000cc Unsupercharged and up to 2250cc Supercharged
797 Nicholas TOPLISS GN GNOME 1992 1921 53.2 52.3 52.5 52.51} 1stOv 1stV
98  Dudley STERRY HRS SPORTS 14% 1937/39 i 573 54.4 52.9 54.2 52.88 2ndOv
97  James TOPLISS GN GNOME 1992 1921 54.3 55.9 53.9 53.1 53.09iFTDyng
95  Duncan FISH ALVIS 12/70 1842 1938 56.9 55.4 55.3 55.0 54.97
92 Simon SKELDING AC 16/80 SPECIAL 1911 1936 56.7 57.9 56.1 56.5 56.06: 2ndHc
93  Christopher TABOR RILEY SPECIAL 1500 1935 62.2 58.4 56.4 57.5 56.4
g1  Robin BALMAIN ASTON MARTIN/RILEY 2443 1931/39 i 582 58.8 57.5 57.9 57.45} 1stHc

INTERNATIONAL
96 Richard WHITE FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 2955 1930 67.5 64.5 63.5 59.5 59.52
94 Yushan NG g::»:éER NASH GANGER HARTLEY 1496 1926 72.5 66.6 60.5 60.5
90  Gerald WILTON RILEY SPECIAL 1498 1938 62.6 63.9 65.4 65.2 65.21
796 Charlie WHITE FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 2955 1930 88.4 69.5 68.1 68.08
Class 11 Special Sports Cars over 3000cc Unsupercharged and over 2250cc Supercharged
103 Guy O'BEIRNE ALVIS FIREBIRD 3571 1935 57.0 55.9 56.3 56.28; 1stOv
102 Trevor HIRST ALVIS FIREFLY SPECIAL 3571 1933 68.5 62.3 59.4 60.2 59.39{ 2ndOv
703 James O'BEIRNE ALVIS FIREBIRD 3571 1935 70.1 63.2 62.0 62.03
100 Hugh MCGAREL-GROVES ~ DELAGE DM SPORT 3200 1927 69.0 64.4 64.4 67.8 64.4; 1stV
104 Christopher FORREST ALVIS SA SPEED 20 3571 1932 67.8 67.6 65.7 70.0 65.69: 2ndHc
101  Andrew CHEYNE LAGONDA 31/2/4 1/2 LITRE 4453 1934 69.2 66.1 66.5 65.9 65.89: 1stHc
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Wiscombe Park Hill Climb _ Results

Pract 1

Pract 2

Run1

Run 2

07 May 2017 Best Award
No Name Car cc Year 1st Pr 2nd Pr 1st Run 2nd Run
Class 13 Pre 1941 Racing Cars up to 1100cc
118 Gary CLARE GRANNIE . 1100 1928 54.4 52.7 53.2 52.7: 1stOv 1stV
116 Mark PURNELL RILEY SPECIAL 1087 1936 56.2 54.2 53.8 53.1 53.1i 2ndOv
117 Mark ELDER AUSTIN SPORTS SPECIAL 747 1931 55.3 55.0 53.9 53.2 53.2
114 Benjamin ENTICKNAP GN SPECIAL 'PHOENIX' 980 1922 56.5 55.5 54.6 54.6 54.57: 2ndHc
113 Stuart ROPER-MARSHALL ~ AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 1934 55.9 55.6 55.5 55.6 55.51
115 David HUBBLE AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA 747 1930 60.1 56.6 57.6 56.4 56.43
710 Hugo PICKUP AUSTIN ULSTER SPECIAL 750 1932 62.3 63.5 57.5 57.54} 1stHc
110 Mike PICKUP AUSTIN ULSTER SPECIAL 750 1932 60.1 57.7 59.2 59.21
117 Peter ENTICKNAP MORGAN SUPER AEROSPORTS 980  1927/25 i 62,3 64.0 62.1 61.2 61.21
711 Miss Stephanie WILTON AUSTIN s/s 749 1935 66.2 63.2 63.7 64.2 63.71
111 Miss Francesca WILTON AUSTIN s/s 749 1935 65.5 63.4 64.2 64.0 64.02
Class 14 Pre 1941 Racing Cars 1101-1500cc
Class 15 Pre 1941 Racing Cars 1501-3000cc
Class 16 Pre 1941 Racing Cars over 3000cc
133 Terry CRABB ERA R12C 1486 1937 48.7 48.8 47.9 49.6 47.94: FTD 1stOv
128 Edmund BURGESS BUGATTI TYPE 51 2300 1932 51.1 52.5 51.2 51.8 51.17;FTD.pw 2ndOv
130 Mrs Sue DARBYSHIRE MORGAN SUPER AERO 1229 1929 52.4 51.2 52.8 51.21iFTD.V 1stV
131 lan BAXTER ALTA 611.S. SINGLE SEAT 1960 1937 56.4 51.7 51.66
127 Andrew HADFIELD WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL 1750 1935 67.6 51.4 51.9 56.2 51.85; 1stHc
129 Mac HULBERT ALVIS SILVER EAGLE 2580 1930 57.3 53.4 51.9 51.94; 2ndV
134 Julian WILTON ERA R7B 1980 1936 50.1 52.8 52.76
126 lain CHEYNE SEMMENCE SPECIAL 1991 1937 55.2 56.9 54.9 56.6 54.86: 2ndHc
125 Thomas RICHARDSON GN GIPSY 5713 1925 58.7 56.4 57.9 56.35
121 Robert BECK BAC SPECIAL 1900 1928 68.7 62.2 64.0 63.97
124 Jade DEARLING GN/ARIEL KN IV 2000 1922/38 72.4 64.5 64.49
722 Christopher RHYS-JONES ~ LAGONDA RAPIER SPECIAL 1991 1934 72.4 66.9 65.8 66.0 65.77
123 Roland DUCE MASERATI T26 1500 1926 67.7 68.3 68.8 68.84
120 Douglas HUNTLEY BUGATTI TYPE 30 1991 1925 73.6 69.7 69.6 75.6 69.57
122 Ralph WIENRICH LAGONDA RAPIER SPECIAL 1991 1934 81.5 77.3 76.6 78.4 76.6
132  Tim GREENHILL WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL 1680 1935 None iN/S
Class 17 Post War Historic Racing Cars
Class 18 Invited 1950s Sports/Racing Cars
146 Alistair DENT HORNET F3 500 1948/55 i 523 50.3 49.2 50.8 49.2: 1stOv
143 John DENT COOPER MK8 500 1954 51.2 52.0 51.2 52.4 51.18: 2ndOv
145 Mike WOOD IOTA CBP 500 1950 56.7 54.1 56.0 56.4 55.96
141 Colin ROGERS EMERYSON F3 500 1951 57.8 59.5 56.7 59.7 56.65: 1stHc
144  Alan HARRISON COOPER T56 1099 1960 59.2 57.3 57.1 58.4 57.11
140 David CRANAGE LOTUS MK VI 1172 1954 60.5 58.9 57.9 59.5 57.86
61 Charles SOMERS AUSTIN ULSTER REPLICA 747 1931 63.9 65.7 62.9 62.4 62.37

Page 7 of 7




